Sweetwater Lane Community Park Trash Capture
May 13, 2021 at 2:00 PM

Low Bidder: Tri-Group Construction
Willock Contracting
Ahrens Mechanical
Just Construction, Inc.
Crest Equipment
Perera Construction
Fordyce Construction, Inc.
LB Civil Construction, Inc.
Bert Salas

Palm Engineering Construction, Inc.

Fordyce Construction Subs Listed:
Sealright Paving, Inc.

Tri-Group Subs Listed:
RAP Engineering
Precision Striping

AP L PP DAL NhH

437,984.00
496,945.00
505,056.00
567,890.00
588,360.50
591,300.00
707,324.00
710,631.00
724,252.00
751,145.00

Concrete/Asphalt

Concrete
Striping
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